Customized Catalogue
Volvo GTO To front page
ISO Cylinder: C85
Double Acting with Built-In Magnet
Bore Size 20 mm, Piston Rod Thread M8
Article Number Stroke Port Size
CD85N20-10-B 10 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-25-B 25 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-40-B 40 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-50-B 50 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-80-B 80 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-100-B 100 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-125-B 125 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-160-B 160 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-200-B 200 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-250-B 250 mm G1/8"
CD85N20-300-B 300 mm G1/8"
Article Number Stroke Port Size
CD85N25-10-B 10 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-25-B 25 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-40-B 40 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-50-B 50 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-80-B 80 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-100-B 100 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-125-B 125 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-160-B 160 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-200-B 200 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-250-B 250 mm G1/8"
CD85N25-300-B 300 mm G1/8"
Bore Size 25 mm, Piston Rod Thread M10 × 1.25